CLïR 3000 SERIES
High Purity Water System
High-Purity Lab Water for use with:
General Lab Water Purification
Reagent Grade Water
Instrumentation Feed
Trace Metals
Mass Spectroscopy

CALL  856.768.9600
OR EMAIL  info@resintech.com
PART #               ORDERING GUIDE
CLS-3100  CLïR System
CLS-3200 CLïR System with Combination UV for Bacteria and TOC destruct
CLS-3300 CLïR System with 0.05 micron capsule ultrafilter
CLS-3400 CLïR System with 0.05 micron capsule ultrafilter with Combination UV for Bacteria and TOC destruct
PART #               OPTIONS & ACCESSORIES
CLA-3000-DG Dispensing Gun and tubing kit
CLA-3000-DF Direct Feed
CLA-3000-WB CLïR wall mount bracket
VPK-3805 Tap Feed Cartridge Kit
VPK-4010 RO/DI Feed Cartridge Kit
CLF-XX-6402 0.2 micron capsule filter
CLF-3000-005-HN 0.05 micron hollow fiber UF filter
CLX-3000-008 220 VAC External Power Converter
CLX-3000-010  Sanitization Kit
HPL-RO Reverse Osmosis Pretreatment
NOTE: Cartridges and final filter are sold separately.
Dimensions (H x W x D)
Height:         25 in.     (64cm)
Width:          23 in.     (59cm)
Depth:          8.5 in.     (22cm)
Weight
Dry               32 lbs.      (15 kg)
Operating     38 lbs.       (4 kg)
Power Requirements
120 VAC/ 60 Hz @ 1.0 amp
Pressure
20 PSIG min. — 90 PSIG max.
Max Temperature    100°F    (30°C)
Flow Rate (Typical)
2.5 LPM (0.67 GPM)
<2.0 LPM with Endotoxin filter installed
SYSTEM SPECIFICATIONS